South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 01:55:49 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S 0200 General Bill, By Wilson, Bryan, Courson, Elliott, Giese, Gregory, Hayes, Lander, Martin, McConnell, Mescher,
O'Dell, M.T. Rose, Russell, Setzler, Thomas and Waldrep
Similar (H 3482)
A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 59-1-460 SO AS TO
PROVIDE FOR PUBLIC SCHOOL STUDENTS TO BE EXCUSED FROM CLASS TO ATTEND OFF- CAMPUS RELIGIOUS
INSTRUCTION, TO PROVIDE FOR THE REQUIREMENTS THAT MUST BE MET BEFORE STUDENTS MAY BE EXCUSED
FOR THIS PURPOSE, TO PROVIDE THAT STUDENTS ATTENDING THIS INSTRUCTION ARE NOT CONSIDERED
ABSENT FROM SCHOOL, AND TO PROVIDE THAT THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE SCHOOL DISTRICT SHALL
DEVELOP A POLICY THAT PROVIDES REASONABLE PARAMETERS FOR THE RELEASE TIME AUTHORIZED.

10/17/94
10/17/94
01/10/95
01/10/95
03/21/96
03/26/96
03/26/96
03/26/96
03/27/96
03/28/96
03/28/96

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Education

Introduced and read first time SJ-69

Referred to Committee on Education SJ-69

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education SJ-14
Amended SJ-44

Read second time SJ-44

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-44
Read third time and sent to House SJ-19

Introduced and read first time HJ-10

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-10

Page 1 of 1



