

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S 0200 General Bill, By Wilson, Bryan, Courson, Elliott, Giese, Gregory, Hayes, Lander, Martin, McConnell, Mescher, O'Dell, M.T. Rose, Russell, Setzler, Thomas and Waldrep

Similar (H 3482)

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 59-1-460 SO AS TO PROVIDE FOR PUBLIC SCHOOL STUDENTS TO BE EXCUSED FROM CLASS TO ATTEND OFF- CAMPUS RELIGIOUS INSTRUCTION, TO PROVIDE FOR THE REQUIREMENTS THAT MUST BE MET BEFORE STUDENTS MAY BE EXCUSED FOR THIS PURPOSE, TO PROVIDE THAT STUDENTS ATTENDING THIS INSTRUCTION ARE NOT CONSIDERED ABSENT FROM SCHOOL, AND TO PROVIDE THAT THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE SCHOOL DISTRICT SHALL DEVELOP A POLICY THAT PROVIDES REASONABLE PARAMETERS FOR THE RELEASE TIME AUTHORIZED.

10/17/94	Senate	Prefiled
10/17/94	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education
01/10/95	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-69
01/10/95	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education SJ-69
03/21/96	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education SJ-14
03/26/96	Senate	Amended SJ-44
03/26/96	Senate	Read second time SJ-44
03/26/96	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-44
03/27/96	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-19
03/28/96	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-10
03/28/96	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-10